admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 181 164 2020-21 0 2022-23 154 130 1410000(Fourteen lakh
ten thousand)

13

2020-21 188 165 2021-22 0 2023-24 156 105 1200000(Twelve lakh) 16

2021-22 169 155 2022-23 0 2024-25 142 104 1200000(Twelve Lakh) 15

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 107 75 2022-23 70 51 950000(Nine lakh fifty
thousand)

7

2022-23 120 93 2023-24 87 48 900000(Nine lakh ) 12

2023-24 137 78 2024-25 71 47 1080000(Ten Lakh
Eighty Thousand)

8

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

[...]

time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 0 0 2021-22 0 2022-23 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2021-22 0 0 2022-23 0 2023-24 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2022-23 9 9 2023-24 0 2024-25 8 5 1060000(Ten Lakh
Sixty Thousand)

3

UG3  UG4: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students